
rn ORKUSTOFNUN 


Utfelling ur holutoppi fra holu RN-11, 
Reykjanesi 

Vigdis Haroard6ttir 

GreinargerO VH-2002-09 





••
 

• 

35
22

0/
R

N
 11

 h
ol

ut
op

pu
r 


50
00

 

40
00

 

_
3

0
0

0
 

2 t:
 

::J
 o 

•
o t:

 
:i

 20
00

 

~
 

• 
10

00
 

• 

• 
: _

_ 
-, 

__
__

_ ~
_
"
'
,

__
 _ro

_ -
,!
~
 

~1
.. J
~

.~~.
~ 

_A
~

'
-
'

'''
'''

'''
' '

''
 ,
c
.
.
.
.
~
~
_
 

10
 

20
 

30
 

40
 

50
 

60
 

70
 

2
-T

h
e

ta
 -

S
ca

le
 

~
35

22
0/

R
N

11
 H

O
LU

T
O

P
P

U
R

 
D

5M
E

A
S

 -
P

ro
gr

am
:M

A
LM

U
R

.D
O

L 
D

5M
E

A
S

 -
P

ro
g

ra
m

:M
A

L
M

U
R

D
O

L
 -

F
ile

: 3
5

2
2

0
.ra

w
 -

T
yp

e:
 2

T
h/

T
h 

lo
ck

ed
 -

S
ta

rt
: 

2
.0

0
0

 •
 -

E
nd

: 
70

.0
00

 •
 -

S
te

p:
 0

.0
40

 •
 -

S
te

p 
tim

e:
 1

.0
 s

 -
T

em
p

.: 
25

.0
 ·

C
 

O
pe

ra
tio

ns
: S

m
oo

th
 0

.1
50

 I 
Im

po
rt

 

RJ
 3

52
20

/R
N

11
 H

O
LU

T
O

P
P

U
R

 
D

5M
E

A
S

 -
P

ro
gr

am
:M

A
LM

U
R

.D
Q

L 
D

5M
E

A
S

 -
P

ro
gr

am
:M

A
LM

U
R

.D
O

L 
-

F
ile

: 
35

22
0.

ra
w

 -
T

yp
e:

 2
T

h/
T

h 
lo

ck
ed

 -
S

ta
rt

: 
2

.0
0

0
 0 

-
E

nd
: 

7
0

.0
0

0
· 

-
S

te
p:

 0
.0

4
0

· 
-

S
te

p 
tim

e
: 1

.0
 s

 -
T

em
p

.: 
25

.0
 ·

C
 

O
pe

ra
tio

ns
: S

m
oo

th
 0

.1
50

 I 
B

ac
kg

ro
un

d 
1.

00
0,

1.
00

0 
II

m
po

rt
 


~
05

-0
56

6 
(I)

 -
S

ph
al

er
ite

, 
sy

n 
-

Z
nS

 -
Y

: 
5

0
.0

0 
%

 -
d 

x 
by

: 1
.0

0
0

 -
W

L:
 1

.5
4

0
5

6
 


[!
]4

1 
-0

59
1 

(*
) 
~

ni
er
it
e -
C

,,1
0
~
G

e2
S1
6 

-Y
: 5

0.
00

 %
 -

d 
x 

by
: 

1.
00

0 
-

W
L

: 
1.

54
05

6 



~
37

-0
47

1 
(*

) 
-

C
ha

lc
op

yr
ite

 -
C

uF
eS

2 
-

Y
: 5

0
.0

0 
%

 -
d 

x 
by

: 
1

.0
00

 -
W

L:
 1

.5
40

56
 



